
TABLICA TB-2

P=7,25kW
I = 14A

Rozłącznik
In=40A 3bieg.

Y
K

Y
żo

5x
4m

m
²

TB
-D

P=
 3

85
0W

LS503
16A gG

UKŁAD: TNS

30mA

P312
B16-30AC

30mA

P312
B16-30AC

S301
C10

Y
LY

żo
5x

6m
m

²
za

si
la

ni
e 

z 
TB

-1

kWh

Licznik 3faz. LE-02d
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pomiar bezp., montaż
na szynie TH, IP20
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